"SWING INTO SPRING 2024"

Senior Tennis Charity Tournament Registration Form

R.H. Johnson Recreation Center 19803 R.H. Johnson Blvd Sun City West, AZ 85375

Tournament Dates: Wednesday, March 20 - Sunday, March 24, 2024 Registration Deadline and NO refunds after Monday March 11, 2024 All proceeds benefiting the SCW Posse and SCW Prides **Visit tennis.scwclubs.com for tournament information**

Visit tennis.scwclubs.com for tournam	nent information				
ALL INFORMATION IN THIS	BOX REQUIRED				
Please Print Clea	arly PRIDES Sun City West				
Name: C					
Address:	all POSSE				
	ate: Zip Code:				
Gender: (circle one)MFSCW Tennis Club Member: (circle one)YNDOB:USTA Rating:Self Rating:Self Rating:Self Rating:Self Rating:					
DOB: USTA Rating:					
Email:	REQUIRED				
Emergency Contact:	Cell #:				
	e an "X" in a maximum of 2 boxes				
Rating Men's Dbl's Women's Dbl	I's Mixed Dbl's Name of Partner				
2.5 3.0					
3.5					
4.0 +					
MUST BE 50 YEARS OF AGE TO PLAY IN "SWING INTO SPRING 2024"					
If an event does not have the minimum of 3 teams to provide a guarantee of 2 matches,					
you will be contacted regarding your options: Move to a higher rating level or a refund.					
By submission of this registration form, players assume full responsibility for participation in the tournament					
and release the Recreation Centers of Sun City West, SCW Tennis Club, and all presenters of the "Swing into Spring 2024" Charity Tournament from liability.					
TOURNAMENT FEES:					
First Event: \$25.00 / person Second Event: additional \$10.00 / person One registration form per person. Include all fees with this tournament registration form.					
Make checks payable to: SCW Tennis Club					
Mail registration form with payment to: George Orchard 12918 W Blue Sky Dr. Sun City West, AZ 85375 Any Questions: Jolene Piaskowski 402-212-4188 or swingintospringscwtennis@gmail.com					

		С

CA

:K#____

Amount Total: